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Details of Examination Fee’s Structure for Session 2021-2022
Regular Under Graduate Courses of Semester System as per NEP-2020

SIL. No. Class Examination Processing Fee Total
Fee Amt.

1 BA Ist Semester 1540/- 50/- 1590/-

2 B.Sc. Ist Semester 1490/- 50/- 1540/-

3 B.Com. Ist Semester 1640/- - 50/- 1690/-

4 BA IInd Semester 1540/- 50/- 1590/-

5 B.Sc. IInd Semester 1490/- 50/- 1540/-

6 B.Com. IInd Semester 1640/- 50/- 1690/-

Note: Students applying for BP will deposit Rs. 1000/- per paper as Back paper fees.
Regular Student of Annual System

SL Class Examination Processing Fee Total
No. Fee Amt.
i | B.HSc. Ist Year & B.HSc. (PRC) 1540/- 50/- : 1590/-
2 | BA/B.Com/B.Sc,/ B.HSc. IInd Year 1490/- 50/- 1540/-
3 BA/B.Com/B.Sc. IlIrd/B.HSc.IlIrd 1640/- 50/- 1690/-
4 M.A,/M.Com Previous Year 1540/- 50/- 1590/-
5 | M.A/M.Com Final Year 1765/- 50/- 1815/-
6 B.Ed. (All Year) (Aided College) 1765/- 50/- 1815/-
7 | B.Ed. (All Year) (SFS College) 4250/~ 50/- 4300/-
8 | M.Ed. (All Year) (Aided College) 3290/- 50/- 3340/-
9 M.Ed. (All Year) (SFS College) 5250/- 50/- 5300/-

Note: Those students who have selected dissertation will deposit Rs. 1000/~ extra. Those student
who have not qualified/ had not appeared in Environmental Science / Human Rights / General
English (BHSC/BSC AG) examination in B.A/ B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.Sc.AG./ B.Sc. HSc. First Year
examination, would deposit extra fees of Rs. 1000/~ for appearing in Part I/ Part Il Part IV
Examination. Students applying for BP will deposit Rs. 1000/- extra.
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SI. Class : Examination Processing Fee Total
No. Fee Amt,
2 BA/B.Com IInd Year 2640/- 50/- 2690/-
3 | BA/B.Com Ilrd Year | 2840/- 50/- 2890/-
4 M.A./M.Com Previous Year 2805/- 50/- 2855/-
5 | M.A/M.Com Final Year 3205/- " 50 3255/-
6 | Single Subject/ Improvement 1200/- 50/- 1250/-

Note: Those student who have not qualified/ had not appeared in Environmental Science / Human
Rights / General English (BHSC/BSC AG) examination in B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.Sc.AG./ B.Sc. HSc.
First Year examination, would deposit extra fees of Rs. 1000/- for appearing in Part ll/ Part lll/ Part |V
Examination. Students applying for BP will deposit Rs. 1000/- extra. BU Campus forwarding fees for
PG Rs.15/- and for UG Rs.10/- will be taken online with examination fees.

Ex - Student of Annual System

Sl Class Examination Processing Fee Total
No. Fee Amt.
1 BA/B.Com/B.Sc./ B.HSc. Ist Year & B.HSc. 2690/- ' 50/- 2740/-
(PRC)
2 BA/B.Com/B.Sc./ B.HSc. IInd Year 2640/- 50/- 2690/-
3 BA/B.ComyB.Sc. IIIrd/B.HSc.I1Ird Year 2840/- 50/- 2890/-
4 M.A/M.Com Previous Year 2805/- 50/- 2855/-
5 M.A/M.Com Final Year 3205/- 50/- 3255/-
6 Single Subject/ Improvement 1200/- 50/- 1250/-

Note: Those student who have not qualified/ had not appeared in Environmental Science / Human Rights /
General English (BHSC/BSC AG) examination in B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.Sc.AG./ B.Sc. HSc. First Year
examination, would deposit extra fees of Rs. 1000/- for appearing in Part I/ Part [1l/ Part IV Examination.,
Students applying for BP will deposit Rs. 1000/- extra.
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